
Café Menu

Drinks
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

extra $1

extra $1

Coffee (small)
Coffee (large)
Hot Chocolate
Frappe Chocolate/Coffee

Iced Chocolate or Coffee

Extra Coffee shot

Alternative Milk 
Oat / Soy / Lactose Free

Prices and availability are subject to change

Food
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$7.00

from $7.00

$5.00

$5.00

Banana Bread
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Toastie
Ham & Cheese / Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Egg & Bacon Muffin or Wrap

Assorted Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps 

Fresh Fruit Salad

Greek Yoghurt with berries & museli


