

Café Menu

Drinks

Coffee (small)	\$4.50
Coffee (large)	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50
Frappe Chocolate/Coffee	\$5.00
Iced Chocolate or Coffee	\$5.00
Extra Coffee shot	extra \$1
Alternative Milk	extra \$1

Food

Oat / Soy / Lactose Free

Banana Bread Ham & Cheese Croissant Toastie Ham & Cheese / Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$5.00
Egg & Bacon Muffin or Wrap	\$7.00
Assorted Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps	from \$7.00
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$5.00
Greek Yoghurt with berries & museli	\$5.00